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Parametri tecnici:

Diametro
Lunghezza

Class

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

Info

Specificatecnica

b

d-D

dk (max.)

Full thread if L <
k (max.)

L (mm)

P

s

M18

70 mm

12.9

Hexagon socket
Cylindrical head
Steel

Right

Plain

Metric thread

Warning:
electroplating of

these products may

cause hydrogen
embrittlement.

48
M18
27
65
18
70
2.5
14

Hexagon socket head cap
screw DIN 912 Steel Plain

12.9 M18X70
Numero articolo 07000.180.070
Marchio -
UBB 950351383795
UNSPSC 31161605
EAN 8715492046727
PKG. di 25 Solo full box

Standard

ISO 4762

DIN 912

NEN 1241

ASME B18.3.1M

NF E25-125

BS 4168-1

Disegno tecnico

T

k




